Langham Village Survey - Outcome Summary

Register of Electors 308

Survey Returns 144 47%
1. Not at all 2 - Not 3 - Somewhat 4 - Extremely
Total
concerned. | support concerned concerned concerned. | do not
Count % Count % Count % Count % Count
The increased number of houses
! 3 . 26 18% 6 4% 20 14% 90 63% 142

in the proposed development 35

Not having a guarantee that there
will not be any additional new 15 11% 17 12% 18 13% 89 64% 139
builds in future.

Weather the development will
provide safe entry and exit to 16 11% 10 7% 24 17% 91 65% 141
both pedestrians and vehicles

That the new houses will not have
permanent residents and will 9 6% 12 9% 29 21% 90 64% 140
become holiday rentals

That there is no legal protection
to ensure that the houses cannot
be used as second or holiday
homes

10 7% 13 9% 25 18% 92 66% 140

How supportive or concerned are
you about a number of affordable 22 16% 19 14% 36 26% 59 43% 136
homes being provided

How supportive or concerned are
you about younger people from
indigenous families being unable
to remain living in the village

13 9% 11 8% 41 30% 73 53% 138




4 - Extremely concerned. | do not support this

3 - Somewhat concerned

2 - Not concerned

1. Not at all concerned. | support this.

o

Poll Results

W How supportive or concerned are you about younger people from indigenous families being unable to remain living in the village
B How supportive or concerned are you about a number of affordable homes being provided

B That there is no legal protection to ensure that the houses cannot be used as second or holiday homes

® That the new houses will not have permanent residents and will become holiday rentals

B Weather the development will provide safe entry and exit to both pedestrians and vehicles

B Not having a guarantee that there will not be any additional new builds in future.

B The increased number of houses in the proposed development 35
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